

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8134/2007

JAYAKUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash , Adv
Mr. S.N. Bhat , Adv
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the
office report otherwise special leave petition shall
stand dismissed for non-prosecution as against
Respondent Nos. 6 and 8.

(SONIA)
SR. PA.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER